Price list



Early booking phase (October 8, 2021 to November 30, 2021)	
Standard fare	250,00 €
Full member of DGfE, ÖFEB, SGBF	170,00 €
Full member of DGfE (reduced membership fee)	150,00 €
Associated member of DGfE	120,00€
Undergrad, scholarship student, unemployed (verification necessary)	80,00€
Normal price phase (December 1, 2021 to January 31, 2022)	
Standard fare	270,00 €
Full member of DGfE, ÖFEB, SGBF	200,00€
Full member of DGfE (reduced membership fee)	170,00€
Associated member of DGfE	140,00 €
Undergrad, scholarship student, unemployed (verification necessary)	90,00€
Late booking phase (from February 1, 2022)	
Standard fare	300,00€
Full member of DGfE, ÖFEB, SGBF	230,00€
Full member of DGfE (reduced membership fee)	200,00€
Associated member of DGfE	170,00 €
Undergrad, scholarship student, unemployed (verification necessary)	100,00€